
Centro Sportivo Italiano

Esordienti Masch.

Arrivo Cognome Nome Nascita Cod.Soc. Società Tempo Punti
1 Pasquini Giuseppe 2000 36 Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 7"87 14
1 Tomio Giulio 2000 2 Polisportiva Borgo 7"87 14

3 Gatti Nicolò 2001 29 Atletica Team Loppio 8"17 12
4 Sieff Daniele 2001 14 U.S. Cermis 8"29 11
5 Degasperi Andrea 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 8"30 10
6 Salvaterra Nicola 2001 22 Atletica Tione 8"33 9
7 Amadori Leonardo 2001 13 Junior Sport Avio 8"35 8
8 D'Andrea Nicola 2001 2 Polisportiva Borgo 8"37 7
9 Ventura Nicola 2000 11 U.S. Cornacci 8"38 6
10 Pedrotti Andrea 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 8"40 5
11 Vanzetta Mattia 2001 11 U.S. Cornacci 8"42 4
12 Vaia Leonardo 2000 7 U.S. Stella Alpina 8"45 3
13 Lissoni Gabriele 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 8"48 2
14 Degiampietro Francesco 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 8"52 2
15 Faioni Matteo 2000 10 G.S. Bondo 8"56 2
16 Delladio Elia 2000 11 U.S. Cornacci 8"73 2
17 Longo Alessandro 2001 11 U.S. Cornacci 8"75 2
18 Fontanive Giacomo 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 8"78 2
19 Ciscutti Alessandro 2001 29 Atletica Team Loppio 9"00 2
20 Cordin Giovanni 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 9"05 2
21 Russolillo Damiano 2001 5 Atletica Rotaliana 9"12 2
22 Deville Alberto 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 9"13 2
23 Zanetti Luca 2001 2 Polisportiva Borgo 9"15 2
24 Chiocchetti Gabriel 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 9"16 2
25 Rossi Edoardo 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 9"17 2
26 Issimi Hatim 2001 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 9"33 2
27 Mich Edoardo 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 9"82 2
28 Nicolini Mattia 2001 4 U.S. Villazzano 9"87 2
29 Frate Gabriel 2001 4 U.S. Villazzano 10"08 2
30 Tavernini Davide 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 10"29 2

Arrivo Cognome Nome Nascita Cod.Soc. Società Tempo Punti

1 Galli Stefano 2000 16 U.S. Quercia 1'50,77 14

2 Gramola Simone 2001 5 Atletica Rotaliana 1'52,40 13
3 Sieff Daniele 2001 14 U.S. Cermis 1'54,77 12
4 Campidelli Jordan 2001 22 Atletica Tione 1'55,97 11
5 Gabardi Alessandro 2000 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 1'58,82 10
6 Chiocchetti Alessandro 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2'00,07 9
7 Ticcò Giovanni 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2'01,30 8
8 Zeni Elia 2001 11 U.S. Cornacci 2'01,64 7
9 Vulcan Samuele 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 2'02,23 6
10 Ripa Luca 2000 12 U.S. Spera 2'02,31 5
11 Tomelin Matteo 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'03,33 4
12 Larcher Lorenzo 2000 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 2'04,33 3
13 Delvai Matteo 2000 7 U.S. Stella Alpina 2'05,00 2
14 Paterno Davide 2001 12 U.S. Spera 2'05,73 2
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15 Taissir Elmehdi 2001 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'07,87 2
16 Toller Michele 2001 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'08,24 2
17 Felicetti Alessio 2001 27 U.S. Dolomitica 2'08,44 2
18 Ferrari Matteo 2001 27 U.S. Dolomitica 2'09,58 2
19 Pellegrini Pietro 2001 17 Atletica Valle di Cembra 2'10,13 2
20 Tabarelli Alberto 2000 4 U.S. Villazzano 2'12,26 2
21 Molinari Daniel 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 2'13,21 2
22 Chiocchetti Alessandro 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2'13,30 2
23 Defrancesco Anwar 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2'13,87 2
24 Fedel Simone 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2'14,21 2
25 Fornacciari Fabio 2001 12 U.S. Spera 2'14,71 2
26 Webber Manuel 2001 21 Usam Baitona 2'15,7 2
27 Nicolini Samuele 2000 10 G.S. Bondo 2'21,09 2
28 Ferrazza Mattoa 2001 22 Atletica Tione 2'21,31 2
29 Riccardi Mirco 2001 3 G.S. Trilacum 2'24,42 2
30 Valenti Fabio 2001 10 G.S. Bondo 2'25,37 2

Arrivo Cognome Nome Nascita Cod.Soc. Società Misura Punti

1 Galli Stefano 2000 16 U.S. Quercia 4,52 14

2 Pasquini Giuseppe 2000 36 Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 4,10 13
3 Tomio Giulio 2000 2 Polisportiva Borgo 4,01 12
4 Ferrari Matteo 2001 27 U.S. Dolomitica 3,77 11
5 Fedel Simone 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 3,74 10
6 Campidelli Jordan 2001 22 Atletica Tione 3,68 9
7 Ticco' Giovanni 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 3,65 8
8 Dandrea Nicola 2001 2 Polisportiva Borgo 3,65 7
9 Fontanive Giacomo 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 3,64 6
10 Degasperi Andrea 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 3,55 5
11 Paterno Francesco 2000 12 U.S. Spera 3,53 4
12 Vulcan Samuele 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 3,52 3
13 Sandri Anthony 2001 26 U.S. Villagnedo 3,40 2
14 Vaia Leonardo 2000 7 U.S. Stella Alpina 3,39 2
15 Cordin Giovanni 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 3,37 2
16 Lissoni Gabriele 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 3,30 2
17 Molinari Daniel 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 3,30 2
18 Dissegna Martin 2001 2 Polisportiva Borgo 3,30 2
19 Chiocchetti Alessandro 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 3,27 2
20 Tabarelli Defatis Alberto 2000 4 U.S. Villazzano 3,26 2
21 Vanzetta Mattia 2001 11 U.S. Cornacci 3,25 2
22 Bolego Giulio 2001 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 3,24 2
23 Riccardi Mirco 2001 3 G.S. Trilacum 3,20 2
24 Nicoletti Gabriele 2000 12 U.S. Spera 3,18 2
25 Salvaterra Nicola 2001 22 Atletica Tione 3,17 2
26 Delladio Elia 2000 11 U.S. Cornacci 3,11 2
27 Felicetti Alessio 2001 27 U.S. Dolomitica 3,10 2
28 Zeni Elia 2001 11 U.S. Cornacci 3,07 2
29 Deville Alberto 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2,96 2
30 Angeli Stefano 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 2,95 2
31 Nicolini Mattia 2001 4 U.S. Villazzano 2,93 2
32 Ventura Nicola 2000 11 U.S. Cornacci 2,90 2
33 Rozza Nicola 2001 26 U.S. Villagnedo 2,86 2
34 Defrancesco Anwar 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2,86 2
35 Frate Gabriel 2001 4 U.S. Villazzano 2,81 2
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36 Jimi Hatim 2001 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2,80 2
37 Faioni Matteo 2000 10 G.S. Bondo 2,75 2
38 Nadalini Nicola 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 2,71 2
39 Pasquali Lorenzo 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 2,70 2
40 Tonina Giacomo 2001 3 G.S. Trilacum 2,68 2
41 Tavernini Davide 2000 3 G.S. Trilacum 2,57 2
42 Chiocchetti Gabriel 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 2,56 2
43 Valenti Fabio 2001 10 G.S. Bondo 2,54 2

Arrivo Cognome Nome Nascita Cod.Soc. Società Misura Punti

1 Gramola Simone 2001 5 Atletica Rotaliana 38,35 14

2 Garardi Alessandro 2000 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 37,37 13
3 Tomelin Matteo 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 35,29 12
4 Pedrotti Andrea 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 34,80 11
5 Rippa Luca 2000 12 U.S. Spera 33,72 10
6 Degiampietro Francesco 2001 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 32,80 9
7 Mich Edoardo 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 29,49 8
8 Rozza Nicola 2001 26 U.S. Villagnedo 28,19 7
9 Toller Michele 2001 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 27,56 6
10 Nicoletti Gabriele 2000 15 U.S. La Rocchetta 27,06 5
11 Sandri Antony 2001 26 U.S. Villagnedo 26,76 4
12 Paterno Francesco 2000 12 U.S. Spera 26,31 3
13 Paternardo Davide 2001 12 U.S. Spera 25,75 2
14 Delvai Matteo 2000 7 U.S. Stella Alpina 25,69 2
15 Nicolini Samuel 2000 10 G.S. Bondo 24,45 2
16 Rossi Edoardo 2000 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 24,13 2
17 Gatti Nicolò 2001 29 Atletica Team Loppio 23,81 2
18 Larcher Lorenzo 2000 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 23,21 2
19 Angeli Stefano 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 22,74 2
20 Dissegna Martin 2001 2 Polisportiva Borgo 22,54 2
21 Chiocchetti Alessandro 2000 18 U.S. Monti Pallidi 20,78 2
22 Fornaciari Fabio 2001 12 U.S. Spera 19,21 2
23 Belego Giulio 2001 24 Fondisti Alta Val di Non 18,05 2
24 Tonina Giacomo 2001 3 G.S. Trilacum 17,46 2
25 Pasquali Lorenzo 2001 6 U.S. 5 Stelle 17,33 2
26 Taissir El Mehdi 2000 1 Polisportiva Oltrefersina 15,67 2
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